
Council Office CPPS/ACCF 
Representatives 

FY24 
 
• Council District 1: Joaquin Quintero- jquintero@sandiego.gov  

• Front Office #: (619) 236-6611 
• Council District 2: Carrie Munson- cmunson@sandiego.gov  

• Front Office #: (619) 236-6622 
• Council District 3: Ryan Darsey- RDarsey@sandiego.gov 

• Front Office #: (619) 236-6633 
• Council District 4: Daniel Horton- HortonD@sandiego.gov  

• Front Office #: (619) 236-6644 
• Council District 5: Quinton Grounds- QGGrounds@sandiego.gov 

• Front Office #: (619) 236-6655 
• Council District 6: Sara Kamiab- skamiab@sandiego.gov  

• Front Office #: (619) 236-6616 
• Council District 7: Emma Palmer- ejpalmer@sandiego.gov   

• Front Office #: (619) 236-6677 
• Council District 8: Gerardo Ramirez- gramirezborj@sandiego.gov   

• Front Office #: (619) 236-6688 
• Council District 9: Maryan Osman- mosman@sandiego.gov   

• Front Office #: (619) 236-6699 
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